PRODUCT DATASHEET
A4 BI-METAL COMPOSITE PANEL
FASTENER
Purpose: Fastening to aluminium sheeting and panels
Head style and drive: Hexagonal, 5/16” hexagonal
Thread Form: Twin, high thread
Drill Point: Tek 3

5.5mm 383.5
HV0.3
318.6
HV0.3
Diameter Tensile
Strength
Shear
Strength
5.5mm 12.3kN 9.9kN
Ultimate Mechanical Performance
Product Code Size Washer
*Insulation
Thickness
Range
Drilling Capacity
A4BMHT105-3 5.5 x 105mm 16mm 50mm-85mm 1.2 - 4.0mm
A4BMHT135-3 5.5 x 135mm 16mm 60mm-115mm 1.2 - 4.0mm
A4BMHT150-3 5.5 x 150mm 16mm 75mm-130mm 1.2 - 4.0mm
A4BMHT185-3 5.5 x 185mm 19mm 110mm-165mm 1.2 - 4.0mm
A4BMHT12-5.5-200-3 5.5 x 200mm 12mm 125mm-180mm 1.2 - 4.0mm
Bi-Metal Composite Panel Fastener Range - Products for use in Light Gauge Applications (1.2mm to 4.0mm mild steel)
Technical Data
Tek 3 range – unfactored pull out values
Diameter Drill Point